The Hereward 4 stage Relay 2010
Sunday 28 November 2010. 9:00 am

Provisional L eg Result for Stage 4

Sunday 28 November 2010 9:00 am - 10.40 Miles.
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Name

WHITE, Nick

REED, David
VICKERY, Tom
CANNELL, Steve
SIMMONDS, Andrew
STARMER, Chris
DOWNING, Tim
MORRIS, Jim
KINSEY, Justin
SMITH, Darren
DAWSON, Alan
HOWLETT, Robert
MITCHELL-SMITH, Tim
BRETT, Andrew
FERGUSON, John
CURTIS, Phil
VICKERY, Juliet

WELLMAN, Steve
DANIELS, Michael
SMITH, Alex
BARLIKE, Steve
DAVISON, Peter
WOODRUFF, Raymond
CATTELL, Martin
SMITH, Andy
WORTLEY, Matt
BURTON, Hugh
COUGHLIN, Nicole
STRATTON, Clyde
DORLING, Eamonn
HODGSON, Stuart

WILLIAMS, Andy

STAPLETON, Daniel
COATES, Tim
JAMES, Robert
TROUP, Mike
PURR, Maggie
PITTOCK, Andre
BETHELL, Susanne
BARKER, Charlie
ABBOTT, Gary
BALLANTYNE, Kyle
DEWISON, Paul
HARRIS, Peter
DRANE, Keiron
SAVILL, Keith
PUGH, Adam
COMAN, Dave
SUMMERFIELD, Lynn
FULCHER, Andrew
DAINES, Rebecca
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Team

Saffron Spice

St Edmunds Pacers Falcons
Cambridge Tri GATA

West Norfolk Whitefriars
Ryston Sub-4

Stowmarket A

Cambridge Tri Newbies
Stamford Striders Mens A
Fenland Arrows

Ryston Hares

St Edmunds Pacers Hawks
Fenland Blades

Stortford Striders

Ramsey Team A

C & C Half Man Half Doughnut
Cambridge Tri Merin
Cambridge Tri Miss
Motivators Ladies

Hunts 1st Team

Bushfield Babes with Stubble
Hunts A Team

Ely Don't Tri This
Cambridge ‘Muddy' Footprints
Ramsey Team B

Stamford Striders Mens B
Ryston Grey Hares

Ryston Sub-5

Yaxley Hampton Hares
Fenland Darts Ladies
March Mens A

Thorney Thunderbolts
Cambridge Tri Funk Squash
Men

Cambridge 'Only Leave'
Footprints

Bushfield Boys & Girls
West Norfolk Blackfriars
Bungay Team A The Stig
St Edmunds Pacers Harriers
Stamford Striders Ladies A
Fenland Gazelles

Ely Alexander Chasers

Ely Runners Team B
Colchester Fat Boys

Yaxley BJSTPAPT
Cambridge & Coleridge A
Ely Runners Team C

Ely Runners Team A
Saffron Striders Old Gits
Thorney 3 Thorns & a Rose
Optilan Boys & Girls

March Ladies A

March Mens C

Tortoises & Hares

Time

1:00:45
1:01:22
1:01:44
1:01:47
1:03:34
1:06:41
1:07:15
1:07:15
1:07:19
1:08:40
1:08:57
1:09:00
1:09:06
1:09:20
1:09:29
1:09:44
1:09:48

1:10:22
1:11:11
1:11:26
1:11:56
1:12:35
1:12:39
1:12:59
1:13:01
1:13:52
1:14:00
1:14:00
1:14:13
1:14:41
1:14:53

1:15:10

1:15:23
1:15:52
1:16:08
1:16:30
1:16:34
1:16:36
1:16:39
1:16:58
1:17:02
1:17:21
1:18:15
1:18:19
1:18:37
1:18:42
1:19:03
1:19:15
1:19:32
1:19:39
1:19:57

Stage
Place

5

54

31

84
46
41
27
71
37
56
28
58
80
51
47
23
29
79
59
43
34
39

+2

+4
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-1
-1
+3
-1
+2
-1

+11
+9
+1
+11
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+10
+6
+3
+3
+9
+18

+2
+2

-1
+1

-6
+12

+4

+13
+6
+5
-8
+14
+2
+11
-8
+13
+12
+4
+3
-8
-11
+9
+9
+2

+1

Category

SM
M45
SM
SM
SM
M50
SM
M45
SM
SM
M50
SM
M40
SM
M45
SM
F45

M50
SM
SM

M40

M50

M55

M40

M40
SM

M40

F35
SM

M55

SM

M45

SM
M40
SM
M55
SF
M40
F45
M55
M45
SM
M55
M60
SM
M45
SM
M40
SF
SM
JF

Race

No  Notes
4088
4096
4078
4074
4019
4089
4081
4057
4125
4020
4097
4126
4010
4050
4070
4079
4082

4045
4039
4046
4004
4068
4051
4058
4021
4023
4025
4128
4116
4014
4080

4067

4038
4075
4084
4095
4061
4131
4093
4042
4056
4037
4094
4043
4041
4076
4016
4029
4117
4120
4033

Page 1 of 2


http://www.sportsystems.co.uk

The Hereward 4 stage Relay 2010, Provisional Leg Result for Stage 4
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100
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AUDAS, Algie
KING, Martin
GRAY, Steve
THURSTON, Les
AMES, Ron
GOODYER, Sarah

TODD, lan

AMPS, Fred
SEWELL, Stuart
COOK, Chris
TAYLOR, Sarah
MCINTYRE, Nick
BREWIN, Richard J
LUCK, Keith
GRIFFITHS, Neil
PEARSON, Nick
BLATCHFORD, lan
CARDER, Adrian J
ALEXANDER, Mark
JACKSON, Duncan
FOWLES, Carol
HUNTER, Bruce
PEACOCK, Lenny
ANASTASI, Carole
HART, Gill
WALKER, Jill
WRIGHT, Stuart
BURGESS, Andrew

WRIGHT, Mike
WATERMAN, David
NIXON, Andrew
ORR, Gordon
HARDMAN, Chris
SMITH, Serena
MCINTYRE, Jill J
CHAPMAN, Cheryl
GHALEB, Ursula
INGRAM, Rachel
NICHOLLS, Sally
ROUGHTON, Kevin
CHOWN, Adam
NEWMAN, Dave
YOUNGMAN, Nigel
UFF, Heidi
FUNNEREAU, Julia
PATTERSON, Austin
CROMMIE, Steven
PINNEGAR, Sally
HAMILTON, Bruce
SPRY, Ema
HOOKER, Malcolm
POTTER, Sue
PYCROFT, Chris
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Stamford Striders Mens C
March Mixed A
Stowmarket B

Stortford Golden Oldies
Stowmarket Mixed C
Cambridge Tri Funk Squash
Ladies

West Norfolk Greyfriars
March Mens D

Fenland Colts

St Edmunds Pacers Buzzards
Ryston Does

Colchester Son of Fat Boys
Toonie Express Saxons
Comets The Snails

Ely Tri Sarah's Tops

Eye See

Ely Tri & Be Sensible
Toonie Express Romans
Team Transversal

Yaxley Timbo & theJets
Stowmarket Ladies D

The Swampbusters

Yaxley Run Forrest Fun
Saffron Striders Super Girls
Ryston 50/50

Stamford Striders Ladies B
Thorney Little Devils
Yaxley 8 Minute Men & 1
Lovely Lady

Eye Aye

Bungay Team B The

Ely Runners Team D
Stamford Striders Mens D
Eye Be

Bevy of Beauties

Toonie Express Vikings
Fenland Hotshots Ladies
Milton Keynes Marshallettes
Fenland Flyers

Bungay Team C The

Andy Goakes Fan Club
Fenland Express

Ely Tri Pods

Dersingham Beer Club

Ely Runners Ladies
Bishops Stortford Belles
March Mixed B

Stortford Brazillian All Stars
Natural Runners

Domantis

Stamford Striders Ladies C
Stortford Strollers

Bungay Team D The Maze
Thorney By-Passers

1:20:40
1:20:43
1:21:02
1:21:10
1:21:47
1:22:07

1:22:09
1:23:20
1:23:42
1:23:45
1:23:46
1:23:55
1:24:06
1:24:06
1:24:30
1:24:59
1:25:01
1:25:17
1:25:20
1:25:56
1:25:57
1:26:06
1:26:36
1:27:04
1:27:29
1:27:29
1:27:36
1:29:05

1:29:34
1:31:58
1:32:17
1:32:41
1:33:06
1:33:11
1:33:18
1:33:18
1:34:03
1:34:43
1:34:52
1:36:30
1:36:47
1:37:25
1:38:57
1:39:21
1:39:51
1:41:09
1:42:43
1:43:24
1:45:50
1:51:05
1:52:33
2:03:50
4:37:10

50
42
38
57
90
69

53

33
62
74
55

93
44
76
48
52
49
88
67
75
86
40
63
97
60
65

68
100
77
73
94
89
78
81
83
99
95
87
70
101
64
85
92
96
61
82
98
103
91
102

+1
-1
2
+4
+6
+6

+7
-8
+3
+6
+1
-4
+6
7
+7
-6
-4
-5
+3
+2
+3
+3
7
-3
+3
-3
-6

-5
+4
-4
-3
-1
-3
-4
-5
-6
+2

-6
-12
+2
-15
-13
-10
-6
-18
-18
-4
-1
-29
-4

M50
M45
M50
M60
M60

SF

M45
M65
M40
M60
F45
M45
SM
M50
SM
M40
M40
M50
M40
SM
F45
SM
M45
SF
F45
F40
SM
M45

M45
M50
M45
M55
SM
F17
F40
F40
F55
F40
F50
M40
SM
M40
SM
SF
F45
M40
SM
F45
SM
SF
M50
F50
M50

4059
4118
4090
4012
4091
4077

4073
4122
4127
4098
4022
4055
4065
4027
4006
4049
4005
4064
4124
4071
4092
4031
4026
4001
4024
4062
4017
4083

4047
4085
4044
4060
4048
4034
4066
4132
4002
4130
4086
4030
4129
4003
4036
4069
4011
4121
4028
4008
4072
4063
4009
4087
4018
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